4 Numbers may  not add up to total due to rounding

41
Inve

sto
r P

re
se

n
tatio

n  |  N
ufarm

 Lim
ited

  –  R
etail O

ffer B
o

o
klet

NOT FOR DISTRIBUTION IN THE UNITED STATES
17

Pro forma balance sheet

Notes:
1 Numbers may  not add up to total due to rounding
2 US$ conv erted to A$ at AUDUSD exchange rate of  0.78

 Funding has been structured to ensure a
prudent and conservative balance sheet

 Inventory to be acquired separately at
completion of the transaction

 Intangible assets of A$627 million to be
recognised representing the value of the
purchase consideration for the Century
Portfolio

 Acquisition funded through proceeds of the
equity raising and drawing down existing debt
facilities

 Average leverage expected to remain flat post
transaction on a pro forma basis

 The pro forma debt adjustment represents
A$272 million of debt assumed to be drawn
down net of capitalised borrowing costs on
the Bridge Facility

 The pro forma equity adjustment represents
A$446 million of equity raised net of
remaining transaction fees

Impact to Balance Sheet1

A$m
Nufarm as at

31-Jul-17
Pro forma

adjustment2
Pro forma as at

31-Jul-17

Cash 235.1 – 235.1

Inventory & receivables 1,901.3 64.0 1,965.2

PP&E 350.5 – 350.5

Intangibles 891.4 626.8 1,518.1

Other 266.6 5.5 272.1

Total assets 3,644.9 696.2 4,341.1

Interest bearing liabilities 915.4 271.0 1,186.4

Payables 839.2 – 839.2

Other liabilities 287.4 – 287.4

Total liabilities 2,042.0 271.0 2,313.0

Equity 1,602.9 425.2 2,028.2

NOT FOR DISTRIBUTION IN THE UNITED STATES

Section 4

18

Equity offer structure

42

NOT FOR DISTRIBUTION IN THE UNITED STATES
19

Equity raising details

 Fully underwritten 2 for 9 accelerated renounceable entitlement offer with retail rights trading to raise
approximately A$446 million ("Entitlement Offer")1

 Approximately 59.5 million new shares to be issued under the Entitlement Offer representing 22.2% of issued
capital

 Record Date for the Entitlement Offer is 7pm (AEDT) on 27 October 2017

 Sumitomo does not actively participate in Nufarm’s consideration of acquisition opportunities given the nature of